
US Academic Bowl
Moderator Name Round # Room # Division

Team Name Bonus
Part 1

Bonus
Part 2

Bonus
Part 3

Cumulative
Score TU#

Bonus
Part 1

Bonus
Part 2

Bonus
Part 3

Cumulative
Score

First Half

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Lightning Round
60s. rds., 10 pts ea.

20 pt bonus for sweep.

Lightning Lightning
Bounceback Bounceback

Total Total

Second Half

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Tie Breaker (Sudden 
Victory)

1
2
3

Final Score

Check score with both teams. Resolve any errors before submitting this scoresheet. [AB]


